REF.
NO.

N o uoNwN R

10
11
12
13
14

ITEM
NO.

202
304
608
614
659

DESCRIPTION

AIRWAY ROAD

REMOVE TRASH RECEPTACLE
AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN
6" CONCRETE WALK, AS PER PLAN
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

SEEDING AND MULCHING

SPEC BUS STOP SHELTER PROVIDED AND INSTALLED
SPEC TRASH RECEPTICAL

202
304
608
614
659

SUBTOTAL

LINDEN AVENUE

WALK REMOVED

AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN
6" CONCRETE WALK, AS PER PLAN
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

SEEDING AND MULCHING

SPEC BUS STOP SHELTER PROVIDED AND INSTALLED
SPEC TRASH RECEPTICAL

SUBTOTAL

BASE BID TOTAL

Bid Tabulation

CITY OF RIVERSIDE
BUS SHELTER REPLACEMENT 2017
October 19, 2017

UNITOF  APPROX. UNIT TOTAL
MEASURE  OTY. cost cost
EACH 1 $400.00  $400.00

cy. 2 $200.00  $400.00

SF. 110 $20.00  $2,200.00)

LUMP 1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00)

SY. 13 $100.00 $1,300.00

EACH 1 $12,000.00 $12,000.00)
EACH 1 $750.00  $750.00
$18,050.00

SF. 84 $5.00  $420.00

cy. 2 $200.00  $400.00

SF. 150 $20.00  $3,000.00)

LUMP 1 $1,000.0  $1,000.00)

SY. 7 $100.00  $700.00

EACH 1 $12,000.00 $12,000.00
EACH 1 $750.00  $750.00
$18,270.00

$36,320.00

UNIT
COsT

$10.00
$35.00
$12.00
$800.00
$5.00
$10,000.00
$1,200.00

$8.00
$35.00
$12.00
$800.00
$5.00
$10,000.00
$1,200.00

Outdoor Enterprise|
Casstown, Ohio
TOTAL

cost

$10.00
$70.00
$1,320.00
$800.00
$65.00
$10,000.00)
$1,200.00

$13,465.00

$672.00
$70.00
$1,800.00
$800.00
$35.00
$10,000.00]
$1,200.00]
$14,577.00

____s208200]

Bearcat Construction, Inc,

L.J. DeWeese Co., Inc. Arcon Builders| Dba Gridiron Construction Belgray, Inc.

Tipp City, Ohio Arcanum, Ohio| Mason, Ohio Wilmington, Ohio

UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
cost cost cost cost cost cost cost cost
$10.00 $10.00 $65.00 $65.00 $200.00 $200.00 $300.00 $300.00
$35.00 $70.00 $75.00 $150.00 $246.00 $492.00 $150.00 $300.00
$18.00 $1,980.00} $10.50 $1,155.00} $17.50 $1,925.00| $40.00 $4,400.00|
$500.00 $500.00 $150.00 $150.00 $375.00 $375.00[ $2,200.00 $2,200.00]
$5.00 $65.00 $15.00 $195.00 $30.00 $390.00 $40.00 $520.00
$11,500.00 $11,500.00( $14,000.00 $14,000.00( $12,735.00 $12,735.00[ $9,800.00 $9,800.00
$1,100.00 $1,100.00| $1,250.00 $1,250.00| $1,175.00 $1,175.00( $1,102.00 $1,102.00}
$15,225.00 $16,965.00 $17,292.00 $18,622.00

$7.00 $588.00 $3.50 $294.00 $11.50 $966.00 $17.00 $1,428.00|
$35.00 $70.00 $75.00 $150.00 $288.00 $576.00 $150.00 $300.00
$18.00 $2,700.00 $10.50 $1,575.00 $13.00 $1,950.00 $40.00 $6,000.00
$500.00 $500.00 $150.00 $150.00 $375.00 $375.00[ $2,200.00 $2,200.00
$5.00 $35.00 $25.00 $175.00 $61.00 $427.00 $40.00 $280.00
$11,500.00 $11,500.00( $14,000.00 $14,000.00( $12,735.00 $12,735.00( $9,800.00 $9,800.00
$1,100.00 $1,100.00{ $1,250.00 $1,250.00] $1,175.00 $1,175.00] $1,102.00 $1,102.00]
$16,493.00 $17,594.00 $18,204.00 $21,110.00

$31,718.00 $34,559.00 $35,496.00 $39,732,00|




