ChoiceOne	
Engineering	

ChoiceOne Engineering	Bi	.d T	abulat	tion	.[ļ			•				•	
	BU	CITY OF RIVERSIDE BUS SHELTER REPLACEMENT 2017 October 19, 2017			7 Outdoor Enterprise Casstown, Ohio		L.J. DeWeese Co., Inc. Tipp City, Ohio		Arcon Builders Arcanum, Ohio		Bearcat Construction, Inc. Dba Gridiron Construction Mason, Ohio			
f. Item D. No. Description	UNIT OF A MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL		TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL
AIRWAY ROAD	<u> </u>	<u>u</u>	<u> </u>	000.	300.	330.	<u> </u>	<u>550.</u>	<u> </u>	<u>556.</u>	<u> </u>	<u>555.</u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
202 REMOVE TRASH RECEPTACLE	EACH	1	\$400.00	\$400.00	0 \$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
304 AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	2	\$200.00	\$400.00	0 \$35.00	\$70.00	\$35.00	\$70.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$246.00	\$492.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
608 6" CONCRETE WALK, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	110	\$20.00	\$2,200.00	0 \$12.00	\$1,320.00	\$18.00	\$1,980.00	\$10.50	\$1,155.00	\$17.50	\$1,925.00	\$40.00	\$4,400.00
614 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	0 \$800.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$375.00	\$375.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
659 SEEDING AND MULCHING	S.Y.	13	\$100.00	\$1,300.00	0 \$5.00	\$65.00	\$5.00	\$65.00	\$15.00	\$195.00	\$30.00	\$390.00	\$40.00	\$520.00
SPEC BUS STOP SHELTER PROVIDED AND INSTALLED	EACH	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	0 \$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$12,735.00	\$12,735.00	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00
SPEC TRASH RECEPTICAL	EACH	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	0 \$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,175.00	\$1,175.00	\$1,102.00	\$1,102.00
SUBTOTAL				\$18,050.00	4	\$13,465.00	_	\$15,225.00		\$16,965.00		\$17,292.00		\$18,622.00
LINDEN AVENUE														
3 202 WALK REMOVED	S.F.	84	\$5.00	\$420.00	0 \$8.00	\$672.00	\$7.00	\$588.00	\$3.50	\$294.00	\$11.50	\$966.00	\$17.00	\$1,428.00
304 AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	2	\$200.00	\$400.00	0 \$35.00	\$70.00	\$35.00	\$70.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$288.00	\$576.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
0 608 6" CONCRETE WALK, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	150	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	0 \$12.00	\$1,800.00	\$18.00	\$2,700.00	\$10.50	\$1,575.00	\$13.00	\$1,950.00	\$40.00	\$6,000.00
1 614 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	0 \$800.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$375.00	\$375.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
2 659 SEEDING AND MULCHING	S.Y.	7	\$100.00	\$700.00	0 \$5.00	\$35.00	\$5.00	\$35.00	\$25.00	\$175.00	\$61.00	\$427.00	\$40.00	\$280.00
3 SPEC BUS STOP SHELTER PROVIDED AND INSTALLED	EACH	1	\$12,000.00 ′	\$12,000.00	0 \$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$12,735.00	\$12,735.00	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00
4 SPEC TRASH RECEPTICAL	EACH	1	\$750.00			\$1,200.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,175.00	\$1,175.00	\$1,102.00	\$1,102.00
SUBTOTAL			*	\$18,270.00	4	\$14,577.00	_	\$16,493.00		\$17,594.00		\$18,204.00		\$21,110.00
BASE BID TOTAL			7	\$36,320.00	/	\$28,042.00	_	\$31,718.00	_	\$34,559.00	_	\$35,496.00	_	\$39,732.00